
Schnittliste

LM Sachsen Einzel Doppel Mixed 2026
vom 13.03.2026 bis 15.03.2026

Damen Spiele Pins Max Schnitt

Vetter, Ramona Dresden Elbepark1 2.06212 171,833224

Gutberlett, Peggy Leipzig Starlight2 3.07918 171,056224

Meusel, Kerstin Leipzig Bowl Play3 3.07618 170,889203

Kelimes, Andrea Leipzig Bowl Play4 3.05618 169,778211

Schwarz, Idina Leipzig Starlight5 2.95918 164,389212

Starke, Ute Leipzig Bowl Play6 2.91418 161,889219

Knauth, Juliane Leipzig Starlight7 2.89018 160,556203

Tuchscherer, Mandy Leipzig Bowl Play8 2.87918 159,944215

Bergmann, Sandra Leipzig Bowl Play9 2.86518 159,167199

Dienst, Nicole Leipzig Bowl Play10 2.84218 157,889188

Gärtner, Marion Dresden Elbepark11 2.82618 157,000205

Kochta, Denise Dresden Elbepark12 2.81918 156,611204

Gräfe, Kerstin Markkleeberg13 1.87612 156,333177

Hußfeldt, Mandy Leipzig Starlight14 2.80518 155,833206

Krause, Annette Leipzig Bowl Play15 933 6 155,500163

Neumann, Stefanie Leipzig Starlight16 1.85912 154,917188

Stephan, Nicole Dresden Elbepark17 2.77018 153,889179

Hönl, Sylvia Leipzig Starlight18 1.76812 147,333168

Ohndorf, Christa Leipzig Bowl Play19 1.76412 147,000180

Rönsch, Dana Leipzig Bowl Play20 880 6 146,667164

Böttcher, Kerstin Markkleeberg21 2.63918 146,611184

Hirsch, Kathrin Leipzig Bowl Play22 2.61618 145,333166

Meitzner, Ute Dresden Elbepark23 282 2 141,000149

Heidrich, Laura Dresden Elbepark24 1.68112 140,083174

Maluschka, Beatrice Leipzig Starlight25 2.52018 140,000161

Melzer, Anne Dresden Elbepark26 2.44518 135,833182

Hanisch, Elke Leipzig Bowl Play27 1.43912 119,917151
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Herren Spiele Pins Max Schnitt

Ohndorf jun., Frank Leipzig Bowl Play1 3.82418 212,444259

Bergmann, Nils Leipzig Bowl Play2 3.65418 203,000276

Selbmann, Dominik Leipzig Bowl Play3 1.184 6 197,333221

Bergmann, Tim Leipzig Bowl Play4 3.54918 197,167244

Schwarz, Mathias Leipzig Starlight5 3.46518 192,500228

Kochta, Stefan Dresden Elbepark6 3.42518 190,278244

Dienst, Jan Leipzig Bowl Play7 3.42318 190,167245

Sonnabend, Uwe Leipzig Starlight8 3.37718 187,611229

Gräfe, Robert Markkleeberg9 3.35418 186,333237

Herrmann, Julius Dresden Elbepark10 3.32818 184,889221

Reineke, Marco Leipzig Bowl Play11 2.18812 182,333240

Geißler, Rene Leipzig Bowl Play12 2.16812 180,667245

Schmidt, Eike Leipzig Starlight13 1.083 6 180,500210

Michel, Andreas Leipzig Starlight14 3.22718 179,278227

Pavel, Andreas Leipzig Bowl Play15 3.20018 177,778275

Müller, Tobias Markkleeberg16 2.13012 177,500216

Rudolph, Sven Leipzig Starlight17 2.12912 177,417257

Häusler, Lukas Leipzig Starlight18 2.12612 177,167219

Madalinski, Torsten Leipzig Starlight19 3.18218 176,778214

Döring, Sven Markkleeberg20 2.10412 175,333211

Krause, René Leipzig Bowl Play21 2.09912 174,917221

Hager, Bernd Leipzig Bowl Play22 1.047 6 174,500191

Kohlschütter, Robert Dresden Elbepark23 2.05312 171,083218

Joseph, Carl Dresden Elbepark24 1.023 6 170,500204

Hoffmann, Dieter Leipzig Bowl Play25 2.03912 169,917189

Bauer, Stefan Leipzig Starlight26 3.05118 169,500223

Löffler, René Leipzig Starlight27 3.04318 169,056221

Bernstein, Christian Leipzig Starlight28 2.01512 167,917195

Kirsten, Volker Leipzig Bowl Play29 1.98912 165,750197

Knabe, Christian Markkleeberg30 2.97918 165,500193

Ronneberger, Steffen Leipzig Bowl Play31 2.97018 165,000205

Helmis, Robert Leipzig Starlight32 1.97912 164,917205

Jung, Detlef Leipzig Bowl Play33 2.94418 163,556233

Füssel, Daniel Dresden Elbepark34 2.94318 163,500226

Hermann, Stephan Leipzig Bowl Play35 1.94812 162,333207

Bergmann, Jens Leipzig Bowl Play36 2.92018 162,222189

Brehmer, Tom Dresden Elbepark37 2.91018 161,667213

Wunsch, Peter Dresden Elbepark38 970 6 161,667200
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Kern, Andy Leipzig Bowl Play39 1.93412 161,167203

Böhlmann, Markus Leipzig Starlight40 1.92512 160,417222

Böhlmann, Winfried Leipzig Starlight41 1.92412 160,333206

Schelletter, Mario Markkleeberg42 1.92312 160,250211

Heising, Frank Leipzig Bowl Play43 1.92212 160,167199

Kertscher, Timo Leipzig Bowl Play44 2.87318 159,611202

Sambale, Sebastian Leipzig Starlight45 1.90912 159,083200

Patting, Dennis Dresden Elbepark46 952 6 158,667220

Scharf, Michael Leipzig Bowl Play47 941 6 156,833203

Richter, Frank Dresden Elbepark48 940 6 156,667178

Maltzahn, Jens Dresden Elbepark49 2.80718 155,944201

Rosenowski, Jörg Leipzig Starlight50 1.86912 155,750203

Gräfe, Uwe Markkleeberg51 1.83412 152,833200

Gronau, Gerd Leipzig Starlight52 2.74918 152,722206

Münch, Mirek Dresden Elbepark53 914 6 152,333195

Kurth, Marko Leipzig Bowl Play54 1.82012 151,667187

Kühn, Jürgen Leipzig Bowl Play55 1.81512 151,250179

Dorschner, Alexander Leipzig Starlight56 894 6 149,000173

Schütze, Sven Dresden Elbepark57 1.72312 143,583169

Herzau, Marcus Leipzig Starlight58 2.57518 143,056168

Linke, Jörg Leipzig Bowl Play59 858 6 143,000163

Emmrich, Rainer Markkleeberg60 845 6 140,833182

Vogel, Heiko Leipzig Bowl Play61 841 6 140,167151

Hofmann, Rocco Leipzig Starlight62 1.68012 140,000189

Fichtner, Lutz Markkleeberg63 1.66612 138,833180

Böttcher, Michael Markkleeberg64 2.49718 138,722213

Meitzner, Hans Dresden Elbepark65 1.52512 127,083174

Dornbusch, Lothar Markkleeberg66 1.48312 123,583150

Rüdiger, Lutz Leipzig Bowl Play67 1.41712 118,083167

Engelmann, Rainer Dresden Elbepark68 1.41012 117,500161
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